YouGov / Mayor of London Survey Results

Sample Size: 1167 London Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 27th September 2018

Gender Age Social Grade

Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample| 1167 | 570] 598 | 134 | 635 | 237 |161| 689 | 478

% % % % % % % % %

To what extent, if at all, are you concerned about the impact the
following would have on London...

Skilled workers (e.g. doctors, nurses, IT professionals etc.)
leaving London due to Britain leaving the EU?

Very concerned 40 40 40 33 42 38 38| 43 35
Quite concerned 29 28 30 34 29 26 29| 29 28
TOTAL CONCERNED 69 68 69 67 71 64 67 72 63
Not very concerned 15 14 16 11 13 20 21| 15 15
Not concerned at all 8 9 7 2 8 12 8 7 10
TOTAL NOT CONCERNED 23 24 23 14 21 31 28 22 26
Don’t know 8 8 8 19 8 5 4 6 11

EU citizens leaving London due to Britain leaving the EU?
Very concerned 22 24 21 17 25 23 19| 27 17
Quite concerned 26 26 27 36 28 23 17| 29 22
TOTAL CONCERNED 49 50 48 52 52 45 36 56 39
Not very concerned 23 21 24 14 21 23 37| 22 23
Not concerned at all 19 20 17 11 17 25 22| 15 24
TOTAL NOT CONCERNED 41 41 41 25 38 48 59 37 47
Don’t know 10 9 11 23 10 7 5 7 14
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Sample Size: 1167 London Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 27th September 2018

London Region (1) London Region (2)

Inner Outer
London | London
Weighted Sample| 1167 183 128 | 198 |320| 149 ] 338 640

Total | Central | North | South | East | West

% % % % % % % %
To what extent, if at all, are you concerned about the impact the
following would have on London...
Skilled workers (e.g. doctors, nurses, IT professionals etc.)
leaving London due to Britain leaving the EU?
Very concerned 40 43 40 33 38 40 44 35
Quite concerned 29 26 29 33 29 27 26 30
TOTAL CONCERNED 69 69 69 66 66 66 70 66
Not very concerned 15 17 18 14 16 15 17 15
Not concerned at all 8 7 7 9 9 11 8 9
TOTAL NOT CONCERNED 23 23 25 23 25 26 25 25
Don’t know 8 7 6 11 9 8 6 10
EU citizens leaving London due to Britain leaving the EU?
Very concerned 22 25 24 18 23 23 28 20
Quite concerned 26 23 28 23 23 26 24 24
TOTAL CONCERNED 49 48 52 41 46 49 52 44
Not very concerned 23 23 21 31 20 22 20 25
Not concerned at all 19 18 18 17 24 19 20 20
TOTAL NOT CONCERNED 41 41 39 47 44 40 40 45
Don’t know 10 11 9 12 11 11 9 12
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